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Senecca D. Boudreaux, President, Commissioner of St. James Parish  
P. O. Box 891  (230 N. Pine Street, Gramercy) 
Gramercy, LA 70052  
Cell – 225/206-2496     Email:  senecca_boudreaux@yahoo.com 
 
Blaine J. Sheets, Vice President, Commissioner of Canadian National formerly Louisville, New Orleans 
6207 Tezcuco Court    and Texas Railway Company   
Gonzales, LA 70737    Email:  blaine.sheets18@gmail.com 
Residence -  225/257-4566     Cell – 225/413-2452    
 
Leonard C. Irvin, Sr.  Commissioner of Canadian National formerly Illinois Railroad Company 
P. O. Box 353 
Darrow, LA 70725    Email:  lcirvin@cox.net 
Cell – 225-715-9497   
                           
Allen J. St. Pierre, Sr. Commissioner of St. John the Baptist Parish  
3106 Highway 44  physical:  3106 Hwy. 44 
Reserve, LA 70084       Garyville, LA 70051 
Residence – 985/535-1219    Cell – 504/401-2306     
 
Randy T. Clouatre, Sr., Commissioner of Ascension Parish 
12038 Arthur Clouatre Rd. 
St. Amant, LA 70774           Email:  randy.clouatre@regi.com 
Cell –  225/953-0145 
 
Percy Hebert, Jr.,  Commissioner of Iberville Parish  
425 Bayou Paul Lane     Email:  hebertpercyjr@gmail.com 
St. Gabriel, LA 70776 
Residence – 225/642-8620  Cell – 225/-328-6844   
 
Matthew T. Butler, Commissioner of East Baton Rouge Parish 
8440 Jefferson Hwy. Suite 400   (Physical Address:  3255 Grand Way Ave., Baton Rouge, LA 70810) 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809    Email:  mbutler@leveedistrict.org 
Cell – 225/603-4635 
 
Claude A. “Trey” Granier, III, Commissioner At-Large 
306 Ormond Oaks Drive 
Destrehan, LA 70047 
Cell – 504/915-4056                                           Email:  tgranier1@cox.net 
 
Aaron Pourciau, Commissioner, St. Charles Parish 
13 Belle Grove Drive 
Destrehan, LA  70047 
Cell – 504/439-1881 
 
Shevette Fulton, Secretary to the Board 
2219 Acosta Road     Email:  sfulton@leveedistrict.org 
Donaldsonville, LA 70346 
Cell – 225/810-0202 
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Monica Salins Gorman, Executive Director 
36154 Bluff Oaks Avenue 
Prairieville, LA 70769 
PLD Cell:  504-559-6691 
Email:  mgorman@leveedistrict.org 
 
Dwight D. Poirrier, Attorney for the PLD, Attorney At Law 
1420 S. Burnside Avenue, Gonzales, LA  
Post Office Box 868 
Gonzales, LA 70707-0868 
Work:  225-621-3200   Fax:  225-621-3210 
Email:  dwight@poirrierlaw.com 
 
Joseph Sevario, Executive Assistant to the Board 
17237 Joe Sevario Road 
Prairieville, LA 70769 
Residence:  225-622-4749  Cell:  225-810-2381 
Email:   jsevario@eatel.net 
 

 
 

 


